28
Balances 938
Baths 939
Beakers 928 & 932
Bottles 930 & 932
Burners 937
Burrettes 930
Clamps 935

100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
ml
1001/14D80110400
1000/34D17027050001000/10D7095250
1000/30D15021030001000/06D6080150
1000/28D13018520001000/04D5070100
1000/22D10514510001000/02M426050
1000/20D1001358001000/11M345025
1000/18D901256001000/05M263510
Mftrs.
List No.
O/D

100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Crystallising Dish
713-46911470/16D901902000
713-46801470/12D75140900
713-46781470/10D65115500
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Height mmØ mmCapacity ml
713-46912000
713-4680900
713-4678500
100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Capacity
ml
Ì Pyrex® orosilicate glass Ì Chemically resistant
Ì Suitable for use up to 400°C
lin95
Test Tubes
Medium-Wall Test Tubes
713-59191620/20M24 150
713-58901620/16M18 150
713-58891620/12M16 125
713-58771620/10M16 125
713-58651620/09M16 100
25+10+5+1+O/Ø Length mm
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
100 Per pack
1620/20M1.224 150
1620/16M1.218 150
1620/12M1.216 125
1620/10M1.216 125
1620/09M1.216 100
Mftrs.
List No.
Wall
Thickness mm

24+12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Low cost portable scales
Ì Hi-grade ABS plastic case
with 150mmØ weighing pan
Ì Incorporates a tare facility
Ì Model 393-50 has an additional data hold facil-
ity
Ì Requires a 9V PP3 alkaline battery
lin160
Compact Scales HL
Ì 1 : 200 resolution
Ì Solid, reliable design
Ì Large square weighing pan,
136 136mm
Ì Clear 8mm LCD display
Ì Accurate reading in a wide temperature
range, -10°C to +40°C
Ì Net weight/stability indication
Ì Portable (takes Type AA batteries, not
included)
Ì Low battery indication
Ì Separate keys for power and re-zero
Ì AC adaptor available separately see Order Code 605-372
708-2757HL-2000+1g+2g1g2000g2000g
708-2745HL-200+0.1g+0.2g0.1g200g200g
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Repeatability Non-Linearity Resolution
Calibration
WeightCapacity
708-2757HL-20002000g
708-2745HL-200200g
100+50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeModelCapacity
lin25
W=140,
D=198,
H=44.5
Compact Balances EK-G
W=190, D=218, H=66
28
93
9
939
Laboratory Equipment
La
bo
ra
to
ry
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
Internet www.farnell.com Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
708-3178EK-6000G1g+1g1g6000g
708-3166EK-1200G0.1g+0.1g0.1g1200g
708-3154EK-120G0.01g0.01g+0.01g120g
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Repeatability Non-Linearity Resolution Capacity
708-3191Battery Pack
708-3180Serial Interface
Accessories
708-31786000g
708-31661200g
708-3154120g
100+50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeCapacity
lin26
Counting Scales
Ì Internal resolution
up to 1:120,000 (1:30,000 mode can be
selected)
Ì 3kg or 6kg capacity
Ì Two LCD displays and 10-key pad
allows direct entry and simultaneous
viewing of total weight, piece and count
Ì Integral count totalising facility
Ì Automatic counting with accuracy
improvement ensures optimum count
accuracy after initial sampling
Ì Target weight/count
(Max. 30,000/120,000 pieces)
Ì Comparator function with output to display
Ì Battery (not supplied) or ac adaptor (supplied) operation
Ì Accurate reading in a wide temperature range -10°C to 40°C
Ì Optional RS-232C serial interface for computer-controlled counting/inventory sys-
tem
708-3737HC-6KB0.2g/0.05g+1g1g6kg
708-3725HC-3KB0.1g/0.025g+0.5g0.5g3kg
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Min. Unit WeightNon-Linearity Resolution Capacity
708-3749HC-OP-03Serial Interface
708-3737HC-6KB6kg
708-3725HC-3KB3kg
100+50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mfrs.
List No.Capacity
lin27
W=320, D=330, H=118
Bench and Platform Scales
Ì Excellent general-
use bench or floor scale
Ì Easy to set up and operate
Ì Washable stainless steel weighing pan
Ì Moisture-protected load cell
Ì Piece weighing and percentage function
Sharp, 22m high LCD display
Ì Display head rotates and tilts on the
optional column:  accurate reading in a
wide temperature range: -10°C to
+40°C
Ì Standard accessories include:  manual,
ac adaptor and protective cover with up
to 100 hours battery operation with
alkaline type cells (not supplied)
Ì Optional RS-232C serial interface for
computer-controlled counting/inventory
system
708-4250FG-150K50g150kg
708-4249FG-30K10g31kg
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Resolution Capacity
708-4262Serial Column
708-4274Display Column
708-4250150kgFG-150K
708-424931kgFG-30K
100+50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeCapacity
lin28
W=300,
D=380
Industrial Balances
Maximum Dimensions: W=405, D=405, H=800
Ì Counting and comparator functions
Ì Full digital calibration
Ì Robust stainless steel weighing pan for wash-
down applications, with overload protection
Ì 3 weighing units: kg, lb, oz
Ì Sharp, 22mm high LCD display
Ì Display head rotates and tilts on the optional
column; accurate reading in a wide temperature
range, -10°C to 40°C
Ì Standard accessories include: manual, ac adap-
tor and protective cover with up to 100 hours
battery (6 ‘C’ type) operation with manganese
type cells, 200 hours with alkaline cells
Ì Optional RS-232C serial interface for computer
controlled counting/inventory system
708-4456HV-150KA1+50g20g50g150kg
708-4444HV-60KA1+20g20g20g60kg
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Linearity Min. Unit. WeightResolution Capacity
708-4468HV-OP-03Serial l'face
708-4456150kgHV-150KA1Scales
708-444431kgHV-60KA1Scales
50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeCapacity
Mftrs.
List No.
lin29
Baths
Utrasonic Baths
0 to 30 0 to 30 0 to 30 ——Variable timer (mins)
50°C50°C50°C——Switchable temp.
800W600W200W——Heater power
TAPTAP———Drain facility
>72db7>70db>68db>68db>65dbTypical noise level
600W400W200W170W140WPower Peak
300W200W100W85W70WPower RMS
96321No. of transducers
22L14L6L3L2LTank Capacity
XB22XB14XB6XB3XBSModel
709-8509AL33 Litre Lid
709-8492AL23 Litre Lid
709-8480AB33 Litre Cage
709-8479AB22 Litre Cage
709-8467XB2222 Litre Bath
709-8455XB1414 Litre Bath
709-8443XB66 Litre Bath
709-8431XB33 Litre Bath
709-8420XB22 Litre Bath
8+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.